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Number
Flash Cards

0 10-

Numerals, number words
& ten frames
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Memory Matching Game
Numbers 0 10-

Numerals, number words & ten frames
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Name: ______________________________________

1
One
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Name: ______________________________________

2
Two
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Name: ______________________________________

3
Three
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Name:

Mental Math
Follow the instructions and fill in the correct amount in each block.

Number Add 
10 more

Subtract 
10 less

Add 
100 more

Subtract 
100 less

125
368
617
282
834
473
555
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My counting
book

1

2

3
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One Fish, Two Fish!
Count the number of fish in the fish bowl.  Write the number in the box and color the fish bowl the correct color.
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Color 1 square.

Trace the number word.

Trace the numerals.

  Draw 1 tally mark.

11

one

1 1 1 1
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Color oneone pencil.
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Name:

1

21

41

61

81

12

32
42

62

92

3

53

73
83

14
24

54
64

94

5

35

55

75

16

46

66

86
96

7

27
37

57

77
87

18

38

68

9

29

49

79

99

20

40

60
70

90

100 Days of School!
Using the chart below, fill in the missing numbers counting to 100.
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Name: ______________________________________

Counting Money 
For the 100th Day of School!

=____¢    It will take_______ to make $1.00

=____¢    It will take_______ to make $1.00

=____¢    It will take_______ to make $1.00

=____¢    It will take_______to make $1.00

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

o n e  d o l l a r

one dollar

THIS IS NOT LEGAL TENDER
AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR SUCH = $____  It will take ____

to make $100.00

If I had $100.00 I would buy:__________________
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Name: ______________________________________

32

26

86

72

43

50

34

84

2

90

65

8

11

21

56

75

59

70

88

66

3

77

42

83

64

31

7

23

39

58

41

94

51

68

12

44

73

81

10

29

93

14

30

4

40

85

60

76

92

71

52

69

57

95

24

53

28

15

80

1

78

99

33

47

96

62

45

97

98

82

100

22

74

38

17

79

6

36

55

49

18

91

54

37

5

89

67

46

16

9

87

48

20

61

27

13

19

25

63

35

even ODD= Red = BLUEUse the color key to color  
each of the numbers below.
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100th Day of School
Place Value

Mystery Picture
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4
10

1
7

3

2
8

6
9

5Cut out the chocolates. Paste them in the correct number order.

Name: ______________________________________ #
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Name

Valentine’s Day Color, Count and Graph
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Directions: Count and color each shape, then graph the correct number.

purple

brown

red

pink
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Name:

Count and color the correct number of objects.

1
3

4
2
5
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Name: ______________________________________

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

o n e  d o l l a r

one dollar

THIS IS NOT LEGAL TENDER
AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR SUCH

I
LOVEYOU! 97¢

$1.66 $2.38

$3.15

Can you figure out who is buying each gift?
Cut out each person with their money and glue into the matching box for each gift.

Tommy
F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

o n e  d o l l a r

one dollar

THIS IS NOT LEGAL TENDER
AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR SUCH

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

o n e  d o l l a r

one dollar

THIS IS NOT LEGAL TENDER
AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR SUCH

Erica
F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

o n e  d o l l a r

one dollar

THIS IS NOT LEGAL TENDER
AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR SUCH

Lisa

Matt
F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

o n e  d o l l a r

one dollar

THIS IS NOT LEGAL TENDER
AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR SUCH

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

F 2 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 8 B

o n e  d o l l a r

one dollar

THIS IS NOT LEGAL TENDER
AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR SUCH
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Name: ______________________________________

4 10 1 7 3

Cut out the hearts. 
Paste them in the correct number order.

2 8 6 9 5
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How many can you find:

Valentine’s Day I Spy
Name: ______________________________________
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Name

Valentine’s Day Measuring
Cut out the heart ruler. Use the ruler to measure the Valentine objects, 

then record your answers in the boxes provided.

© 2021 SupplyMe 99



How 
many 
gold 

coins in 
the pot?
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32 4 51

6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15
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St. Patrick's Day Dot-To-Dot
Directions:  Starting with the letter A, join all the dots in the right order 
to reveal a picture.  Can you guess what it is before you finish?
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Name

Sneaky Shamrocks!
Find and color all of the four leaf clovers? Hint, there are 10!
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Name

St. Patrick’s Day Math
Add the number of gold coins together and write your answers in the pots of gold.

=

=

=

=

=

+

+

+

+

+

© 2021 SupplyMe 111



Name

1 2 7 5 1 3

9 6 8 3 2 5

4 7 5 8 6 3

St. Patrick’s Day Count and Circle
Count the St. Patrick’s Day pictures. Circle the correct number in each pot of gold.
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Name: ______________________________________

Total = 

Add the money together in each pot of gold. 

Total = 

Total = Total = 
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Name:

How many can you find:
St. Patrick’s Day I SpySt. Patrick’s Day I Spy
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St. Patrick’s Day
Mystery Puzzle!
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Name: ______________________________________

Counting Shamrocks!

9 6 7

1 2 7

5 7 4

3 2 4

6 8 9

3 6 5

Count the shamrocks and mark the correct number for each.
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Name: ______________________________________

Cut out the shamrocks. 
Paste them in the correct number order.

6 1 9 5 3

10 7 2 8 4
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Name: ______________________________________

2

7

9

5

4

6

Color the correct number of Easter eggs to match the number in the basket.

Easter Egg Ten Frames
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Whoops! The Easter bunny dropped his basket!
Can you help him count all the candy that fell out?
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Name

Let’s Go To The Beach!

1 2 7

5 1 3

6 8 9

3 2 4

4 7 5

8 6 3

Count the beach themed objects and mark the correct number for each.
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Addition Work Mat

+
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Subtraction Work Mat

-
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Skip Counting by 2’s Spring Puzzle

Happy
Spring!

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
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10 
8

15 
6

18 
9

5 
2

4 
2

11 
5

7 
3

9 
4

14 
8

12 
1

13 
7

19 
6

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:

Subtraction Bunnies! 
Solve the subtraction problems below.
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Name

1 2 3

Count the Spring Syllables

1 2 3

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 2 3 1 2 3

Say the word, count the syllables, then color or mark the correct number of syllables.
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Name

1 2 3

Count the Spring Syllables
Say the word, count the syllables, then color or mark the correct number of syllables.

1 2 3

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 2 3 1 2 3

bee baseball

umbrella rainbow

bird butterfly
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Name:

1 3 5 6

Putting your ducks in a row!
Write the missing number for each set of ducks.

7 8 4 6

2 4 9 10
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Name:

Can you find me...under the sea?
How many of each animal can you find:

© 2021 SupplyMe 164



Name:

2

5

1

3

7

8

3

6

5

9

2

7

Fill in the missing numbers to complete the number bonds.
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Fill In The Number
Help the children get to school on time by filling in the blanks with the missing numbers.

Back To School

1
__

____
__

8
__

10

3

4

11

__

13
__

15
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one

two

1

2
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Identify the number and fill the tree with the 
correct number of apples!1

Show with a ten frame.

Show with tally mark(s).

Make the number word.
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How many apples in each tree?
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1
© 2021 SupplyMe 192



Name

Color, Count and Graph
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Directions: Count and color each shape, then graph the correct number.
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Use the color key to color and count the candy corn in the jar.

Odd =yellow

12 31 24 45 17 50

8 16 27 35 41 2

14 21 44 39 7 23 10

3 48 11 25 34 5 17

26 32 1 43 15

Total

Name: ______________________________________

Even =orange
Total
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Candy Corn
Number Matching Game 

1
one

2
two3

three
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1
one 2
two

© 2021 SupplyMe 224



Counting

CAndy Corn
Worksheets

with
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Name: ______________________________________

2 4 6 1 5 1 2 3

6 1 4 5 1 2 3 6

Counting Halloween Stars
Count and color the stars in each picture and circle the correct number for each.
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Name

Halloween Measuring
Cut out the jack-o-lantern ruler. Use the ruler to measure the Halloween objects, 

then record your answers in the boxes provided.
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Name:

How many can you find?
Halloween I Spy
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Name

Halloween Math
How many of each picture do you see? Add them up and write the number in the box.

=

=

=

=

=

+

+

+

+

+
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one

two

1

2
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Name: ______________________________________

10 5 7 2 9

4 1 8 3 6

Cut out the pumpkins. 
Paste them in the correct number order.
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Pumpkin Seed 
Number Puzzles

5
2
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1
2
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Skip Counting by 2’s Thanksgiving Puzzle

We
Give

Thanks
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
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Name:

How many can you find?

Thanksg iv i ng I Spy
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Name: ______________________________________

Missing Middles
Write the missing number that comes between the given numbers.

2 4

4 6

7 9

6 8

1 3

5 7
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Feather Count & Color
Identify the numeral on each turkey.  Count and color the same number of feathers.

2 65

8 113

Name: _____________________
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Turkey Trot
Numerals 1-15. Identify and fill in the missing numerals.

Name: _____________________

1 2 4

7 8 10

13 15
© 2021 SupplyMe 284



© 2021 SupplyMe 307



Name: ______________________________________

10 5 2 8 1

Cut out the snowflakes. 
Paste them in the correct number order.

4 7 3 6 9

© 2021 SupplyMe 312



Name:

Cut out each number and glue it in the correct box.
Count and Match 1

3
5
4
2
3
4
1
5
2
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Name:

How many can you find:
Winter I Spy
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Name

Winter Math
How many of each picture do you see? Add them up and write the number in the box.

=

=

=

=

=

+

+

+

+

+
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Name:

The 12 Days of  Christmas!

one
five
ten

seven
four
nine
two

eight
six

three
eleven

twelvepartridge in 
a pear tree
turtle 
doves

calling 
birds
golden 
rings
geese a 
laying
swans a 
swimming
maids a 
milking
ladies 
dancing
lords a 
leaping
pipers 
piping
drummers 
drumming

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

french 
hens

© 2021 SupplyMe 317



Name:

Count and color the correct number of  objects.

3
5

2
4
1
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Name: ______________________________________

1

11

3 5

7 9

12 15

18 19

fill in the missing numbers Counting by 1.
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Name:

How many can you find:
Christmas I Spy
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1
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Christmas Ornament
Number Matching Game

1

one

7

seven

4

four
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1

one

2

two
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Name:

5 7 2 3

3 4 8 10

8 9 6 7

Write the missing numbers for each set of  lights.
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Name: ______________________________________

Cut out the ornaments. Glue them in the correct number order. 2
10

5
1

7
4

8
3

9
6
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Name:

How many ornaments on the tree?
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